Proudly Made In America Since 1903
Strong • Durable
Secure • Built to Last
Quality is more than a tradition, it’s a way of doing business.
Hallowell® Bulk Storage Lockers are the ideal solution for condos and
any facility that requires additional secure storage capability.
Padlock hasp & Ergonomic one piece
door pull is welded to the door frame.

included with each angle.
STARTER UNITS ADDER UNITS
W D H Part No.
(Right Hinged)
Part No.
(Left Hinged)
Wt
(lbs.)
Part No.
(Right Hinged)
Part No.
(Left Hinged)
Wt
(lbs.)
SINGLE  TIER
36 36 90 BSL363690-R-1S-HG BSL363690-L-1S-HG 119 BSL363690-R-1A-HG BSL363690-L-1A-HG 88
36 48 90 BSL364890-R-1S-HG BSL364890-L-1S-HG 133 BSL364890-R-1A-HG BSL364890-L-1A-HG 98
36 60 90 BSL366090-R-1S-HG BSL366090-L-1S-HG 145 BSL366090-R-1A-HG BSL366090-L-1A-HG 102
48 36 90 BSL483690-R-1S-HG BSL483690-L-1S-HG 129 BSL483690-R-1A-HG BSL483690-L-1A-HG 98
48 48 90 BSL484890-R-1S-HG BSL484890-L-1S-HG 143 BSL484890-R-1A-HG BSL484890-L-1A-HG 105
48 60 90 BSL486090-R-1S-HG BSL486090-L-1S-HG 157 BSL486090-R-1A-HG BSL486090-L-1A-HG 112
DOUBLE  TIER
36 36 45 BSL363690-R-2S-HG BSL363690-L-2S-HG 127 BSL363690-R-2A-HG BSL363690-L-2A-HG 105
36 48 45 BSL364890-R-2S-HG BSL364890-L-2S-HG 155 BSL364890-R-2A-HG BSL364890-L-2A-HG 116
36 60 45 BSL366090-R-2S-HG BSL366090-L-2S-HG 178 BSL366090-R-2A-HG BSL366090-L-2A-HG 127
48 36 45 BSL483690-R-2S-HG BSL483690-L-2S-HG 137 BSL483690-R-2A-HG BSL483690-L-2A-HG 115
48 48 45 BSL484890-R-2S-HG BSL484890-L-2S-HG 165 BSL484890-R-2A-HG BSL484890-L-2A-HG 126
48 60 45 BSL486090-R-2S-HG BSL486090-L-2S-HG 188 BSL486090-R-2A-HG BSL486090-L-2A-HG 137
ACCESSORIES FOR BULK STORAGE LOCKERS
W D H Part No. Wt
(lbs.)
TOP PANELS
36 36 4803636HG 9
36 48 4803648HG 10
36 60 4803660HG 11
48 36 4804836HG 12
48 48 4804848HG 13
48 60 4804860HG 14
FRONT EXTENSION PANELS
6 90 4600690HG 20
12 90 4601290HG 23
18 90 4601890HG 26